



Thank you for for your support!

**DONOR INFORMATION:** 

The Guild of the Children's Diabetes Foundation gratefully acknowledges your donation to Jewels for Hope. Jewels for Hope sells donated jewelry for the benefit of children and adults living with diabetes. Your donation supports the programs of the Children's Diabetes Foundation to assist families in need, raise funds for research, promote diabetes awareness and education, provide scholarships, and sponsor activities for children and their families.

Name		Date
		\$
Street Address		Estimated Fair Market Value (by Donor)
City, State, & Zip Code		
Daytime Phone #	Email Address	
DONATION DESCRIPTION:		

For tax purposes, please note that no goods or services were received in exchange for this donation. The Children's Diabetes Foundation is a 50I(c)(3) organization. Tax ID #84-0745008.

A form describing the items or merchandise donated should be submitted to Children's Diabetes Foundation.

This form does not serve as a receipt for this contribution, but is intended for Children's Diabetes Foundation's internal record-keeping purposes only. A donation acknowledgment will be sent to the donor.

\*Estimated fair market value must be entered by donor. It is the donor's responsibility to substantiate the fair market value for his/her own tax purposes. Please consult with your tax advisor to determine the tax implications of your donation.